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EXPRESS REVISION BATCH FOR RBI GRADE B 2023 - PHASE 1

ENGLISH SECTION
Date Time Section Faculty Type Topic

5-Jun, Mon 6:00 PM English Ajay Sir LC Para Jumble Tips & Tricks

6-Jun, Tue 6:00 PM English Ajay Sir LC Para Jumble Speed and Acuracy Practice
7-Jun, Wed 6:00 PM English Ajay Sir LC Sentence Completion ( Phrases & Sentences )
12-Jun, Mon 6:00 PM English Ajay Sir LC Error Detection Questions

13-Jun, Tue 6:00 PM English Ajay Sir LC Vocab Based Questions

14-Jun, Wed 6:00 PM English Ajay Sir LC Idioms and Phrases Based Questions
19-Jun, Mon 6:00 PM English Ajay Sir LC Reading Comprehension Tips and Solution
20-Jun, Tue 6:00 PM English Ajay Sir LC Reading Comprehension Speed and Accuracy
21-Jun, Wed 6:00 PM English Ajay Sir LC Cloze Test Solution and Analysis



GENERAL AWARENESS SECTION

15-dun, Thu
16-dun, Fri
17-Jun, Sat
17-Jun, Sat
18-Jun, Sun
18-dun, Sun
21-Jun, Wed
22-Jun, Thu
23-Jun, Fri
24-Jun, Sat
24-Jun, Sat
25-Jun, Sun
25-Jun, Sun
26-Jun, Mon
27-Jun, Tue
28-Jun, Wed
29-Jun, Thu
30-Jun, Fri
1-Jul, Sat
1-Jul, Sat
2-Jul, Sun
3-Jul, Mon
4-Jul, Tue
5-Jul, Wed
6-Jul, Thu

Time
9.00 PM
9.00 PM
12.00 PM
9.00 PM
12.00 PM
9.00 PM
9.00 PM
9.00 PM
9.00 PM
12.00 PM
9.00 PM
12.00 PM
9.00 PM
9.00 PM
9.00 PM
9.00 PM
9.00 PM
9.00 PM
12.00 PM
9.00 PM
12.00 PM
9.00 PM
9.00 PM
9.00 PM
9.00 PM

Section
General Awareness
General Awareness
General Awareness
General Awareness
General Awareness
General Awareness
General Awareness
General Awareness
General Awareness
General Awareness
General Awareness
General Awareness
General Awareness
General Awareness
General Awareness
General Awareness
General Awareness
General Awareness
General Awareness
General Awareness
General Awareness
General Awareness
General Awareness
General Awareness

General Awareness

Faculty
Aarzoo Ma'am
Aarzoo Ma'am

Dinkar Sir
Aarzoo Ma'am
Dinkar Sir
Aarzoo Ma'am
Aarzoo Ma'am
Aarzoo Ma'am
Dinkar Sir
Dinkar Sir
Aarzoo Ma'am
Dinkar Sir
Aarzoo Ma'am
Aarzoo Ma'am
Aarzoo Ma'am
Dinkar Sir
Aarzoo Ma'am
Aarzoo Ma'am
Dinkar Sir
Aarzoo Ma'am
Dinkar Sir
Aarzoo Ma'am
Dinkar Sir
Dinkar Sir
Dinkar Sir

Type
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC

Topic
General Awareness Lecture 1
General Awareness Lecture 2
General Awareness Lecture 3
General Awareness Lecture 4
General Awareness Lecture 5
General Awareness Lecture 6
General Awareness Lecture 7
General Awareness Lecture 8
General Awareness Lecture 9
General Awareness Lecture 10
General Awareness Lecture 11
General Awareness Lecture 12
General Awareness Lecture 13
General Awareness Lecture 14
General Awareness Lecture 15
General Awareness Lecture 16
General Awareness Lecture 17
General Awareness Lecture 18
General Awareness Lecture 19
General Awareness Lecture 20
General Awareness Lecture 21
General Awareness Lecture 22
General Awareness Lecture 23
General Awareness Lecture 24

General Awareness Lecture 25



QUANT SECTION

Date
6-Jun, Tue
7-dun, Wed
8-Jdun, Thu
13-Jun, Tue
14-Jun, Wed
15-Jun, Thu
20-Jun, Tue
21-Jun, Wed
22-Jun, Thu

Time
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM

Section
Quantitative Aptitude
Quantitative Aptitude
Quantitative Aptitude
Quantitative Aptitude
Quantitative Aptitude
Quantitative Aptitude
Quantitative Aptitude
Quantitative Aptitude
Quantitative Aptitude

Faculty
Mayank Sir
Mayank Sir
Mayank Sir
Mayank Sir
Mayank Sir
Mayank Sir
Mayank Sir
Mayank Sir
Mayank Sir

Type
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC

Topic
Number Series
Quadratic Equation
Percentage
Profit & Loss
Ratio Proportion
Average
Time & Work
Data Intepretation Part 1

Data Intepretation Part 2



REASONING SECTION

Date
5-Jun, Mon
9-Jun, Fri
10-Jun, Sat
12-Jun, Mon
16-Jun, Fri
17-Jun, Sat
19-Jun, Mon
23-Jun, Fri
24-Jun, Sat

Time
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM

Section
Reasoning
Reasoning
Reasoning
Reasoning
Reasoning
Reasoning
Reasoning
Reasoning

Reasoning

Faculty
Tanvi Ma'am
Tanvi Ma'am
Tanvi Ma'am
Tanvi Ma'am
Tanvi Ma'am
Tanvi Ma'am
Tanvi Ma'am
Tanvi Ma'am

Tanvi Ma'am

Type
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC

Topic
Inequalities
Coding Decoding
Blood Relations
Direction
Puzzle
Seating Arrangement
Syllogism
Input Ouput

Critical Reasoning



OLIVEBOARD BRINGS TO YOU

@oliveboard Exa m s

Your One-Stop Solution To All

Needs

Videos, Notes, Current Affairs, Tests,
Mentors and More

ExamPrep

0060

FOR FREE MATERIAL JOIN OUR REGULATORY TELEGRAM CHANNEL- ( CLICK HERE )
KICK START YOUR REGULATORY EXAM PREP WITH OUR FREE YOUTUBE SERIES - (CLICK HERE)

CONNECT WITH US ON OUR OLIVEBOARD DISCUSS PLATFORM -(CLICK HERE)


https://t.me/%2BuVvFh01UpsY2ZWI9
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCW71wgZ2YTgUqK7Pzr89nlw
https://discuss.oliveboard.in/RBI-SEBI-NABARD-c6-iregulatory



